Tilt
Up to 250 tilt for optimal viewing angles.
Mounting Surface
Unistrut mounting hardware included.
Flat Panel Ceiling Mount
For 10” to 32” (25.4-81.3cm) LCD and Plasma TVs
Functional Specifications
Post-Installation Leveling
Entire assembly can be leveled after installation.  Leveling
mechanism is at the very top, allowing for the pole as well as the
monitor to be leveled.
VESA Compatible
Fits VESA hole patterns with 75x75mm and 100x100mm sizes.
Cable Management
Easily route cables through openings at the top and bottom of the
extension column.
Multi-Angle Positioning
Up to 25° of continuous tilt and 360° rotation.
VESA Compatible
Fits VESA hole patterns with 75x75mm and
100x100mm sizes.
Adjustable Drop Length
Continuous telescoping adjustment.
www.crimsonav.com ph: 866.668.6888 fax: 847.919.3483 support@crimsonav.com
CV100 (BLACK)
CV100W (WHITE)
Height Adjustment
Telescoping adjustments from 3’ to 5’, 5’ to 9’ and 8’ to 15’.
Mounting Surfaces:  Unistrut and similar
track systems,  other structural surfaces such as wood
or concrete (additional hardware may be required)
Tilt: +25°/-0°
Rotation: 360°
Max Mounting Pattern:
 100mm (3.9”) width
100mm (3.9”) height
Drop Length: 3 sizes (up to 15’)
Load Capacity: 40 LB / 18 KG
Warranty:  Limited 10 Years
10”-32” / 25.4cm-81.3cm 40 LB / 18 KG
Post-Installation Leveling
Aligns the whole column not just the monitor.
Ideal for security monitor/camera combinations in a warehouse setting.
Attaches to Unistrut tracking with ability to align the whole system after it is
installed.  Features downward tilt of up to 25°, 360° rotation and continuous
telescoping adjustment for variable drop lengths to provide perfect screen
positioning.  Includes hardware for connecting to Unistrut as well as
monitor hardware.  Open top mounting slots in the adapter plate simplyfy
the process of hanging the monitor by freeing the installer’s hands, simply
hang the screen and attach bottom screws to lock in place. UL Listed.
For Unistrut installation
Various Screen Sizes
Fits most 10” to 32” flat panel screens weighing 40lb or less.
Easy Installation
Adapter easily attaches to unistrut.
Flat Panel Ceiling Mount
For 10” to 32” (25.4-81.3cm) LCD and Plasma TVs
Product Specifications
PRODUCT WEIGHT PACKAGE SIZE
(WxHxD)LOAD CAPACITY SHIP WEIGHTFINISHCOLORS PACKAGE CONTENTS
40lb (18kg) 10.3lb (4.7kg)Scratch resistant
powder coating
Black
White
Ceiling adapter, adjust-
able column, mount box,
mounting hardware,
manual.
Package Specifications
Mounting Interface
Max Mounting Pattern
100mm (W) x 100mm (H)
75mm
X
75mm
100mm
X
100mm
W
H
VESA
www.crimsonav.com ph: 866.668.6888 fax: 847.919.3483 support@crimsonav.com
UPC CODE
CV100-35A (3’ - 5’)
0815885014857 (Black)
0815885014888 (White)
CV100 (BLACK)
CV100W (WHITE)
Visit crimsonav.com to see the complete lineup of TV, Monitor, Display, and Projector mounts. © 2013 Crimson AV LLC.  All rights reserved.
7.9lb (3.6kg)
CV100-59A (5’ - 9’)
0815885014864 (Black)
0815885014895 (White)
CV100-18A (8’ - 15’)
0815885014871 (Black)
0815885014901 (White)
48”x6”x6”
73”x6”x6”
109”x6”x6”
16.3lb (7.4kg)
21.6lb (9.8kg)
13.4lb (6.1kg)
18.3lb (8.3kg)
2.
95
" [
75
.0
0m
m
]
3.
94
" [
10
0.
00
m
m
]
2.95" [75.00mm]
3.94" [100.00mm]
M12
2.
95
" [
75
.0
0m
m
]
3.
94
" [
10
0.
00
m
m
]
1.25" [31.75mm]
2.95" [75.00mm]
3.94" [100.00mm]
1.50" [38.10mm]
lock
+
TILT:
+0° /-25°
R0.
31
" [
R8.
00
m
m
]
1.
38
" [
35
.0
0m
m
]
M
A
X
:5
.0
'～
M
IN
:3
.0
'
M
A
X
:9
.0
'～
M
IN
:5
.0
'
M
A
X
:1
5.
0'
～
M
IN
:8
.0
'
4.
02
" [
10
2.
00
m
m
]
360°